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Women / 4 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Accel * 112.625 27.800 28.025 28.200 28.600
11 10T 3

4081 Olivia Huseman 9.325 9.550 9.375
4087 Gianna Martino 9.275 9.225 9.5759.300
4084 Jessica Xu 9.200 9.5259.525
4094 Juliana Evans 9.250 9.500

2 Oroville * 112.500 27.675 28.850 27.850 28.125
63 1 6

4148 Hannah Pritchard 9.400 9.650 9.5259.050
4141 Abigail Egbert 9.200 9.525 9.3759.450
4143 Ashley Rahn 9.075 9.675 9.350
4147 Cassidy Davis 9.225

3T CGA * 111.925 27.550 27.900 28.775 27.700
144* 12 1

4007 Avery Lee 9.350 9.2759.550
4006 Isabella Lopez 9.100 9.725 9.200
4011 Jessica Drobick 9.100 9.200 9.2259.725
4012 Maylani Cornier 8.975 9.500

3T Liberty * 111.925 27.300 28.625 28.025 27.975
8T9 3 4T

4073 Kamryn Coyne 9.175 9.750 9.4009.225
4074 Elizabeth Bennett 9.125 9.425 9.125
4071 Cate Bangalan 9.000 9.4509.450
4075 Emma Lorge 9.450 9.350

3T Edge * 111.925 27.550 28.400 27.800 28.175
54* 7 7T

4026 Ava Lee 9.300 9.425 9.3759.200
4069 Margaret Hancock 9.150 9.500 9.200
4044 Sophia Low 9.100 9.475 9.275
4027 Calli Renner 9.5259.400

6 Head Over Heels * 111.850 27.200 28.375 28.025 28.250
410 8 4T

4284 Sasha Youn 9.150 9.5009.425
4288 Lily Vanvilay 9.025 9.600 9.4509.325
4286 Rose Feldman 9.025 9.375 9.3009.275
4285 Jadin Brown 9.400
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7 Byers Sacramento * 111.375 26.625 28.700 28.375 27.675
1518 2 2

4170 Michelle Ng 8.975 9.500 9.2759.200
4164 Anna Raines 8.900 9.650 9.3509.725
4172 Julia Vasquez 8.750 9.550
4171 Mylee Reynon 9.0509.450

8 American * 111.325 27.400 28.025 27.625 28.275
38 10T 11T

4114 Allison Choi 9.200 9.425 9.4259.050
4119 Jordan Wise 9.100 9.4509.350
4121 Karina Lamoreux 9.100 9.150
4123 Natalia Nagata 9.450 9.4009.225

9 GymsStars-Stockton * 111.250 26.600 28.500 27.750 28.400
219 4T 10

4102 Alexandria Martinez 9.000 9.500 9.225
4100 Danna Coyne 8.950 9.300
4103 Sopheary Howser 8.650 9.250 9.3259.450
4107 Kamryn Stoffel 9.750 9.8509.000

10 Byers Roseville * 110.825 27.700 27.600 27.575 27.950
112 14 15

4209 Abigail McWherter 9.350 9.3259.150
4214 Jenna Plise 9.200 9.450 9.3509.050
4217 Presleigh Heath 9.150 9.075 9.275
4205 Ellie Davis 9.075 9.375

11 Dream X * 110.675 27.025 28.500 27.625 27.525
1712T 4T 11T

4031 Janae Cotner 9.075 9.400 9.225
4037 Lily Holman 9.000 9.425 9.0259.050
4040 Lillie-Ann Sheppard 8.950 9.250
4036 Gracie Souza 9.675 9.2759.325

12 Extreme * 110.500 26.800 28.225 27.600 27.875
1215 9 13T

4247 Kiari Harris 9.000 9.375 9.025
4252 Avery Scribner 8.950 9.225 9.3009.275
4249 Rebecca Nolan 8.850 9.375
4251 Isabella McCuistion 9.625 9.2009.300
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13 Redwood Empire * 110.350 27.425 27.150 27.800 27.975
8T7 20 7T

4317 Natalia Cuyler 9.225 9.325 9.3759.250
4309 Olive Bredo 9.200 8.825 9.3259.350
4318 Maia Chase 9.000 9.000 9.200
4316 Isabel Eskes 9.275

14 Technique * 110.075 27.550 28.425 26.925 27.175
234T 6 18T

4337 Bailey Clayton 9.250 9.0759.075
4334 Hannah Petrosene 9.250 9.475 8.850
4332 Olivia Lynch 9.050 9.250 8.8509.000
4339 Ruby Denna 9.700 9.250

15 Gymtowne * 109.000 26.500 26.975 27.525 28.000
721T 21 16

4280 Nhoelle Rocero 9.000 8.950 9.150
4082 Kylie DeMartini 8.775 9.025 9.2509.200
4278 Annika Durham 8.725 9.000 9.1759.175
4276 Camryn Tobias 9.575

16 Gym Zone * 108.675 27.025 27.400 26.875 27.375
1812T 18 20

4051 Adaline Hanes 9.200 9.325 8.8509.125
4052 Emily Travis 9.100
4053 Sasha Mufich 8.725 8.875 9.4008.900
4049 Scarlet Hunsaker 9.200 9.1258.850

17 Golden Bear * 108.500 25.650 27.450 27.600 27.800
1334 16 13T

4269 Vivienne Taylor 8.600 9.3009.225
4268 Spirit Barbosa 8.550 9.025 8.875
4260 Gabriella Miller 8.500 8.975 9.300
4256 Nina Schwab 9.450 9.2009.500

18 Champion * 108.225 25.925 27.750 27.775 26.775
2631 13 9

4001 Dannae Gallegos 8.725 9.275 8.9759.300
4042 Antonia Shannon 8.625 9.100 8.7259.100
4005 Krista Solt 8.575
4041 MariLu Tirador 9.375 9.0759.375
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19 Rodina * 107.925 26.200 26.925 27.475 27.325
19T26 22 17

4057 Ayahna Gonzales 8.950 9.2509.375
4064 Hannah Butler 8.700 9.375
4061 Arieanna Hooks 8.550 8.650 8.9759.125
4058 Leila Sidhu 8.900 9.1008.975

20 Davis Diamonds * 107.675 26.325 26.450 26.925 27.975
8T25 26 18T

4244 Haylee Nicole Aquino 9.000 9.3509.000
4243 Alexandra Lee 8.700 9.075 9.3009.025
4245 Margarita Ojeda 8.625 8.750 8.900
4242 Bethany McElhern 8.625 9.325

21 Marin Elite * 107.275 27.175 26.375 26.500 27.225
2211 27 22T

4109 Talia McMahon 9.225 9.200 9.100
4108 Yael Homa 9.125 8.700 8.925
4110 Lydia Kallas 8.825 8.475 9.0508.650
4111 Vanessa Jimenez 9.0758.925

22 CYC * 106.725 25.950 27.500 25.725 27.550
1630 15 31

4128 Angeleen Martija 8.750 9.150 9.1259.150
4125 Mariana Aiello 8.600 9.350 8.650
4130 Megan Dodge 8.600 9.000 9.300
4129 Michaela Rossen 9.1257.925

23 Athletic Horizons * 106.425 26.500 26.900 25.700 27.325
19T21T 23 32

4190 Kate Winter 9.025 8.725 9.100
4193 Stephanie Stiles 8.875 9.300 9.1508.225
4185 Roxanne Briggs 8.600 9.0758.825
4184 Mallory Ratner 8.875 8.650

24 Tricks Folsom * 105.750 26.350 27.425 26.075 25.900
33T24 17 27T

4065 Morgan Thompson 9.275 9.500 8.6759.150
4067 Alexis Dodson 8.550 9.000 8.6758.100
4066 Savana Hampton 8.525 8.925 8.5508.825
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25 Black Diamond * 105.525 26.575 27.275 25.575 26.100
3220 19 33

4202 Emma Marquez 9.150 9.050 9.0508.350
4200 Victoria Renner 8.725 9.150 8.850
4203 Olivia Cooper 8.700 8.2008.800
4198 Briana Adler 9.075 8.425

26 North Bay * 105.400 27.000 25.850 26.075 26.475
2714 30 27T

4299 Lauren Aquino 9.150 8.850 8.8258.875
4297 Selene San Nicolas 8.950
4298 Morgan Crowell 8.900 8.900 8.9008.525
4300 Caitlin Hines 8.100 8.7508.675

27 Santa Rosa * 105.075 26.000 26.750 25.050 27.275
2129 24 35

4323 Katie Chavez 8.725 8.975 8.350
4326 Jennifer Fetzer 8.650 9.150 9.375
4321 Christiane Anton 8.625 8.9508.650
4320 Whitney Fay 8.625 8.9508.050

28 Galaxy * 104.825 25.900 25.975 25.950 27.000
2432T 29 30

4097 Emma Friar 8.650 8.725 8.8008.600
4098 Ashlee Kraft 8.650 8.400
4095 Jane Coy 8.600 8.500 9.0758.950
4096 Andi Madison 8.750 9.125

29 Novato * 104.775 25.500 26.675 26.450 26.150
3135 25 24

4301 Antonia Doyle 8.600 8.875
4306 Honor Henningsen 8.550 9.025 8.5508.500
4302 Olivia Cadaoas 8.350 8.5509.075
4305 Maeve O'Brien 8.775 9.0508.875

30 Classic * 104.750 26.675 25.400 26.225 26.450
2816T 32 26

4235 Meiko Lee 9.275 9.175 9.0258.475
4234 Danielle Marieiro 8.800 8.575
4236 Marley Betancourt 8.600 8.175 8.8508.725
4233 Jayme Aguon 8.050 9.025
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31 HD * 104.525 26.025 25.325 26.775 26.400
2928 33 21

4134 Ciera Chan 8.750 8.675 8.7509.025
4135 Grace Hurst 8.750 8.850
4136 Mia Browning 8.525 8.300 9.200
4137 Alexa Hart 8.350 8.8008.550

32 Auburn * 103.050 26.450 24.650 26.350 25.600
3623 37 25

4358 Carley Mickel 9.000 8.400
4197 Marissa Jilot 8.825 8.625 8.7259.200
4196 Breeana Phillips 8.625 8.600 8.4758.800
4194 Katelyn Carter 7.425 8.350

33 East Bay * 102.875 26.100 26.150 24.725 25.900
33T27 28 36

4018 Ainsley McNulty 8.825 9.175 9.025
4014 Alexandra Keppel 8.800 8.475 7.800
4017 Ashley Gay 8.475 8.500 8.3258.700
4016 Sarah Young 8.5508.225

34 Luna * 102.700 25.425 24.975 26.025 26.275
3036 35 29

4175 Hailey Tang 8.800 7.975 8.5257.900
4174 Amanda Young 8.400 7.925 8.8759.175
4173 Roxanne Landau 8.225 9.075 8.8758.950

35 All Star * 102.675 25.900 25.800 24.175 26.800
2532T 31 37

4181 Samantha Mitchell 9.000 9.050 9.2508.475
4182 Quinlan Caisse 8.600 8.700 8.8508.050
4180 Jacey Prock 8.300 8.050 8.7007.650

36 International * 101.950 26.675 23.425 26.500 25.350
3716T 38 22T

4294 Xochitl Rodriguez 9.000 7.650 8.8508.925
4293 Anastasia Maydannik 8.950 7.675 8.3008.775
4291 Dinara Brown 8.725 8.100 8.2008.800
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37 Fox * 101.575 25.250 25.150 25.450 25.725
3538 34 34

4131 Gracey Lanza 8.800 8.125 8.5008.025
4154 Delaney Mayer 8.500 8.450 8.5258.725
4153 Brooke Morgan 7.950 8.575 8.7008.700

38 Redwood Coast * 97.700 25.275 24.850 23.450 24.125
3837 36 38

4151 Isabel Luu 8.700 8.775 8.3258.025
4150 Alexandra Micheli 8.575 7.925 8.1257.800
4152 Naomi Solomon 8.000 8.150 7.6757.625
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